
High Commission of India
Pretoria

Sub: ITEC Courses for South Africa and Lesotho Citizens Scheduled in India in March 2023.
The High Comission of India, Pretoria is pleased to inform that the Government of India has
announced the following ITEC/e-ITEC courses for South Africa and Lesotho to commence in March
2023, details of which are as follows:

The below ITEC and e-ITEC courses have been rescheduled.

S.NO INSTITUTE NAME COURSE NAME
START
DATE

END
DATE

COUNTRIES
COURSE

TYPE

1

INDIAN
INSTITUTE OF

PUBLIC
ADMINISTRATION

GLOBAL
STRATEGIC

LEADERSHIP FOR
GROWTH AND
SUSTAINABLE

DEVELOPMENT

23-03-202
3

19-04-20
23

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

2 IIP, DEHRADUN

ANALYSIS OF
PETROLEUM,
PETROLEUM

PRODUCTS AND
OPERATION,

MAINTENANCE OF
CFR ENGINE

20-03-202
3

05-05-20
23

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

3

NATIONAL
INSTITUTE OF
HEALTH AND

FAMILY WELFARE

MENTAL HEALTH
FOR HEALTH CARE

PROVIDERS

27-03-202
3

29-03-20
23

ALL
COUNTRIES

E-ITEC

4
TIMES

PROFESSIONAL
LEARNING

CERTIFICATE
PROGRAM IN

PRESENTATION
SKILLS

24-03-202
3

24-04-20
23

ALL
COUNTRIES

E-ITEC

5
LOVELY

PROFESSIONAL
UNIVERSITY

SPECIALIZED
TRAINING

PROGRAM IN
PHARMACEUTICAL

CARE IN
COMMUNITY

PHARMACY (PCCP)

03-03-202
3

23-03-20
23

ALL
COUNTRIES

E-ITEC

2. Suitable South African and Lesotho Citizens may apply online for the above ITEC/e-ITEC Courses. For further
details, please visit ITEC Portal: https://www.itecgoi.in/index. HCI Pretoria February 28, 2023

https://www.itecgoi.in/index



