

**High Commission of India** 

## Pretoria

Sub: ITEC Courses for South Africa and Lesotho Citizens Scheduled in India in March 2023. The High Comission of India, Pretoria is pleased to inform that the Government of India has announced the following ITEC/e-ITEC courses for South Africa and Lesotho to commence in March 2023, details of which are as follows:

The below ITEC and e-ITEC courses have been rescheduled.

S.NO	INSTITUTE NAME	COURSE NAME	START DATE	END DATE	COUNTRIES	COURSE TYPE
1	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION	GLOBAL STRATEGIC LEADERSHIP FOR GROWTH AND SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT	23-03-202 3	19-04-20 23	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
2	IIP, DEHRADUN	ANALYSIS OF PETROLEUM, PETROLEUM PRODUCTS AND OPERATION, MAINTENANCE OF CFR ENGINE	20-03-202 3	05-05-20 23	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
3	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE	MENTAL HEALTH FOR HEALTH CARE PROVIDERS	27-03-202 3	29-03-20 23	ALL COUNTRIES	E-ITEC
4	TIMES PROFESSIONAL LEARNING	CERTIFICATE PROGRAM IN PRESENTATION SKILLS	24-03-202 3	24-04-20 23	ALL COUNTRIES	E-ITEC
5	LOVELY PROFESSIONAL UNIVERSITY	SPECIALIZED TRAINING PROGRAM IN PHARMACEUTICAL CARE IN COMMUNITY PHARMACY (PCCP)	03-03-202 3	23-03-20 23	ALL COUNTRIES	E-ITEC

2. Suitable South African and Lesotho Citizens may apply online for the above ITEC/e-ITEC Courses. For further details, please visit ITEC Portal: <u>https://www.itecgoi.in/index</u>. HCI Pretoria February 28, 2023